39Já-Bar Silicone Corporation  •  Phone: 973. 786-5000  •  Fax: 973. 786-5546  •  www.JaBar.com
Series 900
series 900
Expanded Metal/Screen Cloth
Elastomer Combinations
DESCRIPTION:
A composite of metal sheeting
impregnated with an elastomer to yield

Due to the various combinations
available from Ja-Bar we have devised a
part number system for the most
commonly used materials. As you can
see, the first three digits determine the
type of metal and the type of filler
required. The next four digits establish
the end products dimensional
characteristics.
The first of these four, determine
whether the part is of a standard
configuration, or a custom design. If a
“1” appears, the part is custom
designed by you, the customer, and the
next three digits will be assigned from
our numerical listing of custom parts.
If the part has been determined to be
“standard”, the next digit will
determine the applicable product
family.
Part No. Elastomer Specification
90X- None N/A
91X- Silicone ZZ-R-765 CL2 GR50
92X- Silicone AMS 3302D
93X- Synthetic AMS 3222C
94X- Fluorosilicone MIL-R-25988
95X- Low Out Gassing Silicone ASTM E595-84
Part No. Metal Specification
9X1- Expanded Monel QQ-N-281B
9X2- Expanded Aluminum QQ-A-250
9X3- Expanded Copper N/A
9X4- Expanded Nickel N/A
9X5- Expanded Stainless Steel Alloy 302
9X6- Woven Aluminum Screen Cloth AMS 4182
AVAILABLE METALS:
AVAILABLE ELASTOMERS:
SHIELDING PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS:
Part No. Thickness (+/- .004") Width (minimum)
0101 .016 8.0
0102 .016 10.0
0103 .016 12.0
0104 .020 8.0
0105 .020 10.0
0106 .020 12.0
0107 .030 8.0
0108 .030 10.0
0109 .030 12.0
0110 .010 12.0
901 902 903 926 / 936
Shielding db: 200 KHz 60 60 70 65
Shielding db: 100 MHz 90 90 100 90
Shielding db: 1.0 GHz 70 70 85 75
EMP: Survivability yes yes yes yes
Closing Force: (PSI) 50-75 50-75 50-75 50-75
Compression Set @ 50 PSI 1% 1% 1% 1%
9XX-0XXX Standard
9XX-1XXX Custom
9XX-01XX Sheeting
9XX-02XX Connector Gaskets
STANDARD SHEETING: 50 FOOT ROLLS
40 Já-Bar Silicone Corporation  •  Phone: 973. 786-5000  •  Fax: 973. 786-5546  •  www.JaBar.com
Se
rie
s
90
0
series 908/909Conductive Foil Shielding Tape
Part No. Width
-0301 0.500"
-0302 0.750"
-0303 1.0"
-0304 1.5"
-0305 2.0"